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ACROSS

Pesters online,
in a way

Dorothy Gale's
dog

Wore
Three-time
WNBA MVP
Leslie

Divvy up
Husband of
Psyche

"Just tell me"
Iraq neighbor

Lizzo "remake"
of the Beatles' "I
Feel Fine"?

Dua Lipa
"remake" of
Katrina and the
Waves' "Walking
on Sunshine"?

Snookums

Defiant
admission of
dishonesty

34

35

41
42

43

48

56
58

Thirsts (for)
Least refined

Early console
letters

Accessory for
Mr. Monopoly

Taylor Swift
"remake" of the
Eagles' "Take It
Easy"?

have to do"

"Creed" director
Coogler

Wimbledon
surface

Petting zoo
horse

LAX regulator
Find repugnant
Folder's loss

Doo-wop
syllable

To no avail

Get-up-and-go

59
60

61

64

67

69

70

72

74

75
76

©Tribune Content Agency, LLC

Descendant

"Will you let
me?"

Marvin Gaye
"remake" of
Glenn Miller's
"In the Mood"?

Direct means of
access

Slow-cooked
courses

Anthem played
at Blue Jays
games

Steve Miller
Band "remake"
of Screamin' Jay
Hawkins' "I Put
a Spell on You"?

Conditional
release

"Rumble in the
Jungle” locale

Trifling amount

Cowhand's seat

77

80

97

101
102
103

104
107

Media-regulating
gp.

One-named
supermodel

Most efficient
__ socket

Corn holder
Final request
Pet food brand
Allowing a draft

Jay-Z/Alicia
Keys "remake"
of Frank
Sinatra's "New
York, New
York"?

Dicey
Connections
Paste-up pieces

Cola originally
named Brad's
Drink

Dips for Easter

Keeps adding
to, as mashed
potatoes

111

113

115

116

117

118

119
120
121
122

[y

10

12
13

14
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ACROSS

Ed Sheeran
"remake" of the
Rays'
"Silhouettes"?

Lady Gaga
"remake" of the
J. Geils Band's
"Love Stinks"?

Actor
Stonestreet

Yankee
manager before
Girardi

Big name in
footwear

Resolves a
tense problem,
say

Ahi, for one
Irritable
Knitter's ball
Station
DOWN
Hangs loosely

Snowbank
creator

Banana Boat
After Sun Gel
ingredient

Using
contemporary
styles

Work in a park,
perhaps

Snickered
Vein contents

"Anna Karenina"
novelist

Scandinavian
capital

Jewish campus
group

AARP concern
Plunge

"Metamorphose
s" poet

__worth

Brightened

16

17

18

24
26
29
32
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
44

45
46
47
49
50
52
53

56

57
59
60
61

62

63

64
65

Like Oscar
Wilde

With 45-Down,
West Coast
racing venue

Teen sensation,
perhaps

Fries, e.g.

As a companion
Harebrained
Maroon
Affectedly dainty
Litter cries

Brief "Then
again ... "

Wing support

Suffragist
Elizabeth __
Stanton

Faucet problems
Cries of dismay

Wisconsin city
between
Milwaukee and
Chicago

See 17-Down
Tolerated
Medicinal shrub
Flora partner
Had a bug
Gush forth

Place for a
pawdicure

Word with mail
or box

Iberian capital
No longer novel
Dry red wine

Actress
Thompson

Motown

Records founder
Berry

Maitre's milieu
Brownish green
First president

with a Twitter
account

66
68
71

73
76
7

78
79
81

82
83

85
87
89

92
93
94

95
96
97
98

99

100

104
105

106

108
109
110

112
114

Pares
Accurate

Tokyo-based
brewery

"__ Fideles"
ESPN datum

Vanuatu
neighbor

Family circle
Twine

Guacamole
ingredient

Predict-ability?

Spacek of
"Bloodline”

1941 Bogart role
Group pic

Italian dessert
wine

Struggles
Provides (with)

"Julie & Julia"
writer/director

Froyo topping
Made bubbles
In a huff

1960s jacket
style

Nadal's
birthplace

Pet adoption
org.

__effort

Sandwich with
tzatziki sauce

Site for a
bidding war

Salon sound
Bi- quadrupled

Place for a
clutch

Non-Rx

Musical arcade
game, for short



